
P

Sportplatz

Kleingartenanlage

Tennisplätze

Sportplatz

Rollschuhbahn

platz

Kleingartenanlage

Spiel-

Sportplatz

Spielplatz

Tennisplätze

Spielpl.

K l e i n g a r t e n -

Spielplatz

a n l a g e

Parkplatz

Kleingartenanlage

Sportplatz

Kleingartenanlage

GEM. FRANKFURT a.M.

GEM. FRANKFURT a.M.

GEM. FRANKFURT a.M.

GEM. GRIESHEIM

 Flur 229

 Flur 228

 Flur 227

Max-Pruss-Str.

Am Römerhof

Oeserstr.

Zum Rebstockbad

Montgolfier-Allee

A 5

Wilhelmine-Reichard-Weg

Zum Messeparkhaus Rebstock

Rebstockpark

NiddawegAm Römerhof

Zum Rebstockbad

Niddaweg

Zum Messeparkhaus Rebstock

Kronthaler Str.

R ö

August-Euler-Str.

Montgolfier-Allee

S c h m i d t s t r .

Käthchen-Paulus-Str.

Max-Pruss-Str.

M  ö  n  c  h  h  o  f  s  t  r  .

Mammolshainer Str.

A m   R ö m e r h o f

Käthchen-Paulus-Str.

Wallauer Str.

Anspacher Str.

h o f

Schloßborner Str.

A m

m e r

August-Euler-Str.

A 5

Europa-Allee

Wilhelmine-Reichard-Weg

165g

17

142

12

3

25

Rebstockbad

73

72

15

6

7

4

5

40

41

25

8

24

31

33

51

6

15

25

19

37

5

43

10

30

59

2

5

47

9a

7

11

27

23

18

3

9

12

49

57

6

27

27

13

35

45

21

39

63

16

15

5

29

25

16a

3

7

29

13a

25

16

14

19

2a

21

22

63

35

28

15f

3

16

83

75

7

53

70

55

20

16

9

165h

44

15a

8

165f

192

29

Service-Zentrum

33

19

Service-Center

51a

61

museum

Rund ums Auto

Hessen

Feldbahn-

Überwachung

Technische

7

TÜV

Ordnungsamt-

6

165a

67

57

27

3

2b

18

42

10

165

69

5

2

140

165d

13

79

13b

2

23

65

165e

20

17

11

59

12

22

27a

29

71

28

12

10

165b

13

9

1

7 5

165c

8

81

31

61

4

77

67

3

190

31

9

25

4/2

9/115

1/23

14/20

95/4

103/1

100/1

9/88

6/10

2/28

1/1

129/6

102/1

Omnibusbetriebshof

2

39

23

9

20

5

3

9

69

1

58

1

13

1

62

9

61

2

22

14

75

9

215

9

86

9

221

3

5

5

2

4

2

4

12

129

7

4

21

6

11

23

2

9

89

129

5

4

18

2

33

9

60

4

11

8

1

17

4

3

4

20

2

3

227

291

2

254

3

14

18

9

197

9

218

2

14

2

25

9

214

9

108

9

198

1

4

8

2

39

1

47

14

5

1

55

628

254

1

28

18

1

27

23

6

1

26

14

10

23

8

4

16

2

6

23

7

2

32

1

27

464

254

1

10

9

217

9

216

14

77

2

40

1

15

14

11

2

32

2

13

1

60

249

6

4

6

1

10

9

222

1

28

1

14

2

28

2

28

2

27

2

26

226

1

19

2

41

1

48

14

17

3

4

2

29

4

23

1

54

16

292

2

9

211

11

45

1

11

228

8

2

2

27

14

14

1

5

2

23

2

41

1

25

5

20

55

4

1

24

4

4

2

37

4

10

55

3

19

2

30

4

22

14

76

2

31

5

3

9

66

1

56

2

18

5

4

4

15

6

1

5

4

2

4

1

26

9

204

9

77

97

1

99

267

6

12

225

12

94

9

85

2

5

9

62

14

74

14

9

11

65

2

40

2

26

240

1

24

9

223

14

21

14

12

9

205

14

65

104

1

22

1/4

154/8

4/19

1/61

1/59

4/3

2/49

2/5

9/176

14/58

9/90

255/1

153/21

348/2

247/1

2/25

266/6

152/14

14/22

14/23

14/8

14/57

250/7

1/57

100/2

254/2

14/6

14/7

229/1

2/15

IV

IV

IV

I

IV

I

I

IV

I

II

I

I

I

I

I

I

IV

I

I

III

IV

VII

III

I

VI

I

VI

VII

I

IV

I

I

I

I

IV

I

II

V

I

III

VI

I

I

I

I

I

I

IV

I

II

VII

I

I

II

III

I

I

III

III

IV

VI

VI

V

I

I

VI

I

I

V

I

I

IV

III

I

I

I

I

IV

I

I

II

I

I

VII

I

I

III

VI

I

III

IV

I

I

I

I

I

IV

VII

I

IV

II

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

II

I

I

I

I

IV

I

I

IV

II

I

I

VI

IV

I

I

I

I

I

I

II

III

I

II

I

I

I

I

I

I

IV

I

V

I

I

I

I

IV

I

IV

I

I

II

I

V

I

I

VII

I

IV

I

I

I

I

I

IV

VI

V

VII

IV

I

I

V

I

I

IV

I

I

I

I

II

I

I

III

I

I

II

V

I

I

IV

I

I

I

II

I

I

II

V

II

I

I

V

VII

I

VII

II

I

IV

III

IV

VI

II

VII

I

VII

IV

I

IV

VI

VII

IV

IV

IV

III

I

I

I

I

I

V

I

II

I

I

I

III

II

I

IV

I

IV

I

I

III

II

IV

I

II

II

I

I

III

I

I

I

I

II

IV

VII

I

I

I

I

I

I

IV

I

I

I

I

II

I

III

I

I

I

I

I

IV

VI

III

I

I

IV

I

III

II

I

I

I

IV

III

I

II

I

I

I

I

I

III

I

VI

I

II

III

I

I

I

III

III

I

I

IV

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

VII

V

I

I

VII

IV

I

I

IV

I

I

II

I

I

I

VII

VI

BLOCK H

VIII

(Vorgartenstraße)

SCHULE M

III

VIII

VIII

IV

VI

BLOCK F
IV

VI

Kam
m

straße

Rebstockplatz

An den Gärten

IV

BLOCK G

IV

VIII

VIII

Gebäude Q

VI

VI

I

Vorgartenstraße

VII

VII

BLOCK A

VI

Zum
 Rebstockbad

VIVI

VI
BLOCK J

IV

BLOCK I

VI

VI

IV
IV

VII

VIVI

IV

Wohnen

Gewerbe

Parken

2. Bauabschnitt 1. Bauabschnitt

Römerhof
Lageplan
02.07.2019
Maßstab    1:2000


